
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total

LOAD 11902 11591 11427 11230 11037 10850 10686 10526 10395 10329 10248 10189 10177 10201 10018 9489 9394 9710 9955 10248 10570 10889 11169 11295 266,561

EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720

CUFG 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 528

CUFK 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 891

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 681 671 662 658 653 649 648 650 638 604 598 619 634 653 673 689 689 689 16,214

JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400

PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504

PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 691 681 671 662 658 653 649 648 650 638 604 598 619 634 653 673 694 699 699 16,372

TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 691 681 671 662 658 653 649 648 650 638 604 598 619 634 653 673 694 699 699 16,372

JMAHU1 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 13,176

JMAHU2 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 13,176

PGPSU2(mfo) 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 1,896

PKLGU1(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU2(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,342

GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 135 130 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,606

GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 135 130 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,606

KLPPGT12 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 360

PAKABK1A 100 100 100 100 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,408

PAKABK1B 100 100 100 100 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,407

PAKABK2A 100 100 100 100 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,407

PAKABK2B 100 100 100 100 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,407

PAKABK4A 105 105 105 105 106 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 2,522

PAKABK4B 105 105 105 105 106 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 2,522

PGLAGT12 355 343 360 346 360 342 319 298 281 273 268 265 264 265 256 230 230 234 255 268 304 347 336 354 7,653

PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280

PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 197 183 181 186 141 130 130 130 135 197 216 216 216 216 4,909

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 197 182 181 186 141 130 130 130 135 197 216 216 216 216 4,909

SGB3GT33 131 120 141 120 167 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 122 120 130 3,070

SGRIGT11 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 3,120

SKSPBK1 292 282 299 284 317 282 265 249 236 229 226 223 222 224 217 210 210 210 216 226 254 286 277 291 6,411

TJGSBK1A 351 345 351 347 351 344 318 295 277 267 262 259 258 259 249 111 111 171 231 262 302 350 337 351 7,405

TJGSBK1B 351 345 351 347 351 344 318 295 277 267 262 259 258 259 249 111 111 171 231 262 302 350 337 351 7,405

TJGSBK2A 338 328 345 330 347 327 306 282 263 253 248 245 244 246 235 203 203 213 235 248 288 332 323 337 7,257

TJGSBK2B 338 328 345 330 347 327 304 281 262 253 248 245 244 245 235 203 203 213 234 248 288 332 323 337 7,251

YPKA 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 12,984

YPGS 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 4,272

PGLAGT11 355 343 360 346 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 336 354 5,122

PLPSGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,268

CBPSBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 699

PGPSBK3A 95 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 475

SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 245

SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

HYDRO:

KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 796

TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 136

TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69

TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 308

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200

BSIA 1 70 70 35 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 750

KNRG 1 111 111 80 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 1,244

CEND 1 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 648

UPIA 1 14 14 14 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 210

LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 936 975 923 1120 953 1140 1304 1464 1595 1661 1742 1801 1813 1789 1972 2432 2442 2256 2035 1742 1420 1101 1181 1055 31,745

TOTAL GEN 11872 11561 11397 11200 11007 10820 10656 10496 10365 10299 10218 10159 10147 10171 9988 9459 9364 9680 9925 10218 10540 10859 11139 11265 265,862

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total

LOAD 11276 11267 11295 11358 11435 11466 11501 11504 11495 11453 11354 11179 11002 10963 11277 12064 12416 12477 12439 12361 12201 12148 11936 11729 266,561

15-Apr-12

Sunday



EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720

CUFG 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 528

CUFK 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 891

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,214

JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400

PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504

PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 698 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,372

TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 698 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,372

JMAHU1 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 13,176

JMAHU2 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 13,176

PGPSU2(mfo) 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 1,896

PKLGU1(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU2(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 141 139 139 3,342

GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,606

GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,606

KLPPGT12 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 360

PAKABK1A 100 100 100 101 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 100 101 103 103 102 100 100 2,408

PAKABK1B 100 100 100 101 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 100 100 103 103 102 100 100 2,407

PAKABK2A 100 100 100 101 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 100 100 103 103 102 100 100 2,407

PAKABK2B 100 100 100 101 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 100 100 103 103 102 100 100 2,407

PAKABK4A 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 106 106 105 105 105 2,522

PAKABK4B 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 106 106 105 105 105 2,522

PGLAGT12 353 352 355 360 360 329 330 330 329 329 329 307 283 278 320 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 329 7,653

PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280

PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,909

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,909

SGB3GT33 126 125 130 143 140 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 134 140 139 141 170 170 152 138 120 3,070

SGRIGT11 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 3,120

SKSPBK1 289 289 292 300 298 272 272 273 272 272 272 256 236 232 266 295 299 297 299 319 319 307 297 272 6,411

TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 329 331 331 330 330 330 306 279 273 320 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 329 7,405

TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 329 331 331 330 330 330 306 279 273 320 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 329 7,405

TJGSBK2A 336 335 337 346 345 315 317 318 316 315 316 293 265 259 306 341 345 344 345 347 347 347 344 315 7,257

TJGSBK2B 336 335 337 346 345 315 317 317 315 315 315 291 265 259 306 341 345 344 345 347 347 347 344 315 7,251

YPKA 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 12,984

YPGS 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 4,272

PGLAGT11 352 352 355 360 360 329 329 330 329 329 329 307 282 278 320 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 329 5,122

PLPSGT11 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 2,268

CBPSBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 139 139 139 142 142 141 139 139 699

PGPSBK3A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 475

SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 245

SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 140

HYDRO:

KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 80 77 62 53 30 30 30 30 796

TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 77 62 52 0 0 0 0 136

TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 61 0 0 0 0 0 69

TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 115 100 0 0 308

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 200

BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 50 70 70 70 70 65 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 750

KNRG 1 20 20 20 30 74 85 111 111 111 75 30 20 20 20 20 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 1,244

CEND 1 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 648

UPIA 1 9 4 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 7 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 210

LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 1071 1080 1052 989 912 1097 1062 1059 1068 1110 1209 1384 1561 1600 1289 1014 1046 1069 1107 981 907 960 902 1109 31,745

TOTAL GEN 11249 11240 11268 11331 11408 11439 11474 11477 11468 11426 11327 11152 10975 10936 11247 12034 12386 12447 12409 12331 12171 12118 11906 11699 265,862




